
Chair Person: Janet Meyersburg
383-2359 or Jayzeem@nycap.rr.com

Third Sunday of each month from 1pm to 3pm.
Contact Eric Siegelman at 372-2038 or
esiegelm@nycap.rr.com.

Mentor reading or math; play chess with kids.
Contact Dorothy Meyer at 346-4462 or
dorothyrm@verizon.net.

Mentor reading or math; play chess with kids.
Contact Paula Metzner at 265-9796 or
Metzner.Paula@gmail.com.

Read and Play with children. Contact Dorothy
Meyer at 346-4462 or dorothyrm@verizon.net.

Help make Gates Community environmentally
friendly.  Contact Bill Shapiro at 393-0611 or
sarrowbill@mindspring.com.

Gate Volunteer Opportunities

Congregation Gates of Heaven
852 Ashmore Ave. Schenectady, NY 12309

518-374-8173 • www.cgoh.org • klaws@cgoh.org

  11/3/13. Help out at one of 20 community agencies.
Contact Sue Litynski at slitynski@cgoh.org or 374-8173.

date TBA
contact Kathy Laws at klaws@cgoh.org or 374-8173.

 prepare a dish for the homeless
shelter for their Thanksgiving and Christmas dinners. And/or deliver the
meals on 11/27/13 and 12/24/13. Contact Kathy Laws at
klaws@cgoh.org or 374-8173.

Passover Seder, HHD...) Contact
Michelle Warren at mwarren@cgoh.org or call 374-8173.

Chair Person: Barbara Walton
527-5800 or bwalton853@gmail.com

Visit ailing temple members, as needed.
Make nursing home visits, as needed.
Cook and or deliver meals, as needed.
Drivers (to appointment, etc.), as needed.
Shiva arrangements, as needed.
Write cards/letters to homebound members.
Contact Barbara Walton.

At the Salvation Army Soup Kitche, 10 am to 1:30 pm 4 time per year,
whenever you can.
Contact Lynn Grant at lgrant@nycap.rr.com or Sandy Fox at 399-0572.

 stuffing envelopes, making
phone calls...as needed. Contact Kathy
Laws@cgoh.org or call 374-8173.

Sundays 10 am to noon, as needed.
Contact Bonnie Kohn at bkohn@cgoh.org or call
374-8173.

hats, mittens, scarves.... or
the needy or residents at Daughters of Sarah.
Contact Lee Brice at lbrice@cgoh.org or call 374-
8173.

 headstones, trim bushes,
paint, rake..., as needed. Contact Sue Litynski at
slitynski@cgoh.org or call 374-8173.

Your Name (s): __________________________________________________ Phone #: _____________________________
Email Address:_________________________________________________________________________________________

Return form to the temple office. Please use back of form for comments or suggestions.


